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LLMKGDLVAGSIMKMGVKAMQEKFDIA. ... ... .......
LLMKGDLVAGST KIGVKA ..............
LIWSGKLASGQT, KIGIQKEK ..............
LLMGGQVVSGQTEKMGCEKDKMTFTVV. ... ... oo ..
LLMGGQVVSGQT KIGC KDK ..............

Xk

mwo
o=

o< < >

* % %

non conserved
similar
> 50% conserved

[><] e

748
752
752
752
752
753
753
810
816
810
810
810
813
816
816



